
PROPOSED SCHOOL CALENDAR: 2026-27 

Working Days     : 220 

Vacations 

Summer Break 37 Days 30 May-05 Jul 2026 

Autumn Break 07 Days 19 Oct-25 Oct 2026 

Diwali Break 05 Days 07 Nov-11 Nov 2026 

Winter Break 21 Days 25 Dec 26-14 Jan 2027 

Total 70 Days  

 

Gazetted (12) 

Ser No Festival Date Day 

(a) Good Friday 03 Apr 26 Friday 

(b) Budha Purnima 01 May 26 Friday 

(c) Id-Ul-Juha (Bakrid) 27 May 26 Wednesday 

(d) Muharram 26 Jun 26 Friday 

(e) Independence Day 15 Aug 26 Saturday 

(f) Id-e-Milad (Birthday  of 
Prophet Mohd) 

26 Aug 26 Wednesday 

(g) Mahatama Gandhi’s 
Birthday  

02 Oct 26 Friday 

(h) Dussehra 20 Oct 26 Tuesday 

(j) Guru Nanak’s Birthday 24 Nov 26 Tuesday 

(k) Christmas Day 25 Dec 26 Friday 

(l) Republic Day 26 Jan 27 Tuesday 

(m) Holi 22 Mar 27 Monday 

 
Restricted Holidays (02) 
 

Ser No Festival Date Day 

(a) Janmashtami 04 Sep 26 Friday 

(b) Karwachauth 29 Oct 26 Thursday 

 
SUMMARY 

 

S. No Schedule No of 
Days 

Remarks 

(a) Working days 220  

(b) Summer, Autumn & Winter Break 70  

(c) Gazetted Holidays 12  

(d) Restricted Holidays 02  

(e) 2nd Saturdays 09  

(f) Sundays 41  

(g) 4th  Saturdays 09  

(h) At the discretion of Principal 02  

 Total Days 365  

 
 
 
 


